
 

 

 

|2022-23 Academic Calendar 

  

 

 

 



 

 

 

2022 2023 

 

JULY  

Mon, Jul 18 

Tues-Fri, Jul 19-22 

Mon-Fri, Jul 25-29 

 

 

AUGUST  

Mon-Tues, Aug 1-2 

Wed, Aug 3 

Wed, Aug 17  

Fri, Aug 19 

 

 

SEPTEMBER  

Mon, Sep 5 

 

 

OCTOBER  

Wed, Oct 12 

Thurs, Oct 13 

Fri, Oct 14 

Mon, Oct 17  

 

 

NOVEMBER  

Mon-Fri, Nov 21-25 

Thurs, Nov 24 

 

 

DECEMBER 

Wed, Dec 14 

Mon-Tues, Dec 19-20 

Tues, Dec 20  

Wed-Fri, Dec 21-23 

Sun, Dec 25 

Mon-Fri, Dec 26-30 

 

 

 

New Faculty Orientation  

Faculty Professional Development Days 

Faculty Professional Development Days 

 

 

 

NO SCHOOL for Scholars; Faculty Professional Development Day 

First Day of School – All Grades 

Beginning-of-Year P/SAT Testing Day  

NO SCHOOL for Scholars; Purpose Pathway Meetings with Families  

 

 

 

SCHOOL CLOSED—LABOR DAY  

 

 

 

PSAT/NMSQT Testing Day for Grades 10 & 11; E-Learning for Grades 9 & 12 

Early Dismissal for Scholars 

SCHOOL CLOSED—FALL BREAK 

SCHOOL CLOSED—FALL BREAK  

 

 

 

SCHOOL CLOSED—THANKSGIVING BREAK  

HOLIDAY—THANKSGIVING DAY  

 

 

 

Mid-Year P/SAT Testing Day  

Semester 1 Final Exams  

Last Day of Semester 1  

SCHOOL CLOSED—Winter Break  

HOLIDAY—CHRISTMAS DAY  

NO SCHOOL for Scholars—Winter Break 

 

 

JANUARY  

Sun, Jan 1  

Mon-Tues, Jan 2-3 

Wed, Jan 4 

Thurs, Jan 5 

Fri, Jan 6 

Mon, Jan 16 

 

 

FEBRUARY  

Mon, Feb 20 

 

 

MARCH  

Wed, Mar 1  

Mon-Fri, Mar 13-17 

 

 

APRIL  

Fri, Apr 7 

Mon, Apr 10 

 

 

MAY  

Wed, May 3 

Mon-Tues, May 22-23 

Wed, May 24 

Thurs, May 25 

Fri, May 26 

Mon, May 29 

Tues, May 30  

 

 

JUNE  

Mon, June 19 

 

 

 

 

 

HOLIDAY—NEW YEAR’S DAY  
NO SCHOOL for Scholars—Winter Break 

NO SCHOOL for Scholars – Faculty Professional Development  

NO SCHOOL for Scholars; Purpose Pathway Meetings with Families 

Welcome Back! Semester 2 Kick-off Day 

SCHOOL CLOSED—DR. MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. DAY  

 

 

 

SCHOOL CLOSED—PRESIDENTS’ DAY  

 

 

 

SAT State Test for Grade 11 Scholars; E-Learning for Grade 9, 10, & 12 Scholars 

SCHOOL CLOSED—SPRING BREAK   

 

 

 

SCHOOL CLOSED—APRIL BREAK  

SCHOOL CLOSED—APRIL BREAK  

 

 

 

End-of-Year P/SAT Testing Day  

Semester 2 Final Exams  

Last Day of Semester 2 

NO SCHOOL for Scholars; Faculty Professional Development Day  

NO SCHOOL for Scholars; Purpose Pathway Meetings with Families  

HOLIDAY—MEMORIAL DAY 

NO SCHOOL for Scholars; Faculty Professional Development Day 

 

 

 

HOLIDAY--JUNETEENTH 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


